
Pos 

 

Amateur 350 SuperSport 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Amateur 500 SuperSport 
1 
2 
3 

 

350 SuperSport 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

500 SuperSport 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

604 
906 
217 
403 

191 
510 
525 

519 
300 
606 
102 
920 

379 

13X 
973 
717 

22 

Name 

Megan Anderson 
Joshua Evans 
Chase Rothmeyer 
Alana Spurling 

Daniel Zapata 
Mike Nelson 
Lauren Prince 

Yohei Sakane 
Andrew Krall 
Ana Mata 
Kathy Zhao 
Dion Hattrup 

Tristan Delatorre 

Owen Williams 
Jediah Cumbermack 
Angela Brunson 

Stephen Ludwig 

Class 

A m a t e u r  3 5 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  3 5 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  3 5 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  3 5 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  5 0 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  5 0 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

A m a t e u r  5 0 0  S u p e rS p o r t  

350 SuperSport 

350 SuperSport 

350 SuperSport 

350 SuperSport 

350 SuperSport 

350 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

500 SuperSport 

Laps 

6 
6 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 

Diff 

28.404 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

20.983 
52.394 

8.802 
9.999 

26.823 
52.266 

DNS 

6.435 
1:08.720 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:43.388 
14:11.792 
12:24.019 
13:49.972 

12:33.079 
12:54.062 
13:25.473 

12:50.964 
12:59.766 
13:00.963 
13:17.787 
13:43.230 

12:20.312 
12:26.747 
13:29.032 

Best Tm 

2:08.203 
2:12.178 
2:17.314 
2:34.844 

1:58.207 
2:02.465 
2:05.049 

1:59.497 
2:00.794 
2:00.875 
2:03.372 
2:08.497 

1:56.929 
1:57.293 
2:07.192 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

Team Our3 Racing 
Apex assassins 

A - T e a m  R a c i n g ,  4 S R  U S A ,  B l u d  L u b r i c a n t s ,  N o r t o n  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  V o r t e x ,  M o n s t e r  F a i r i n g s  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/15/2023 4:16:26 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CVMA 

Margin of Victory 

6.435 

Avg. Speed 

78.194 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.929 

Best Speed 

82.512 

Best Lap by 

13X - Owen Williams 

 

CVMA 2022-23 Round 7 

Sat Race 13: 500SS, 350SS, Amateur 500SS, Amateur 350SS 

Sat Race 13: 500SS, 350SS, Amateur 500SS, Amateur 350SS - 1 

Race started at 15:11:44 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

4/15/2023 16:00 


